
STAGE STOP

4-Jun-17

OPEN AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.174 $60.00

VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.213

HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 19.232

OPEN PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.186 $60.00

WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.483

HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 19.232

2500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.321 $48.00

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.051 $32.00

BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.752

STEPHANIE KASEBERG TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY" 19.353

2500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.321 $48.00

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.051 $32.00

BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.196

STEPHANIE KASEBERG TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY" 19.353

1000 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 18.271 $24.00

2 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.329 $16.00

KAYLEE PATTERSON VEGAS 18.419

JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 19.004

1000 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SITERRA MAGEE DASH TO PERFECTION 18.271 $24.00

2 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.329 $16.00

KAYLEE PATTERSON VEGAS 18.419

JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.922

500 AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.049 $24.00

2 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.139 $16.00



MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.354

SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ INDY 20.466

500 PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY 18.139 $36.00

2 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.354 $24.00

SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.394

SHANA JOHNSON TY GA 19.501

KASS JOHNSON "SCOTTIE" 21.600

MIKAYLA CAMAS MINA no time

4D AM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 KAYLA SCOTT SPARKLET 16.878 $77.00

2 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.174 $61.00

3 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.213 $41.00

MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.321

2D 1 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.419 $70.00

2 SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.542 $55.00

3 AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.650 $37.00

MARCIE STEWART ZIPPER 17.673

SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO 17.802

KATIE GRACE BIDDING WAR "ROWDY" 17.810

3D 1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.051 $59.00

2 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.162 $47.00

3 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.329 $32.00

4D 1 ALICIA MEADORS "DC" 18.538 $52.00

2 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.675 $41.00

3 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.752 $28.00

HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 19.232

SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 19.278

KIM MACRAE NILA 19.387

MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE no time

4D PM

Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 KAYLA SCOTT SPARKLET 16.896 $81.00

2 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.186 $64.00

3 MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" 17.321 $43.00

KATIE GRACE BIDDING WAR "ROWDY" 17.333

2D 1 MARTY FOX PISTOL 17.419 $73.00

2 WHITNEY CABRAL GUESS 17.483 $58.00

3 AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.511 $39.00

SITERRA MAGEE CRITTER 17.542

MARCIE STEWART ZIPPER 17.673

SITERRA MAGEE FPG TURBO 17.802



3D 1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 18.051 $62.00

2 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.196 $49.00

3 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 18.329 $33.00

4D 1 LEE ANN OLHEISER CHARLEE 18.675 $54.00

2 MARITA JOHNSON TJ 18.938 $43.00

3 HANNAH OLHEISER GRACEE'S JEWELL "JEWELL" 19.232 $29.00

SHANA JOHNSON TY GA 19.501

MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 20.081

KASS JOHNSON "SCOTTIE" 21.600

MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE no time

MIKAYLA CAMAS MINA no time


